


Aesthetcs

with Chloe

Anti Wrinkle Injections

1 area anti wrinkle injections

£190
2 areas anti wrinkle injections £210
3 areas anti wrinkle injections £230
Dermal Filler
Lip Augmentations
HD signature lips 0.55ml £1o
HD signature lips 1.1ml £165
Dissolve & Refill £285
Marrionette Lines from £165
Nasolabial fold from £165
Cheeks 1.1ml £165
Cheeks 2.2ml £260
Jaw line 1.1ml £165
Jaw line 2.2ml £260
Chin 1.1ml £165
Advanced Facial Contouring
3ml package Cheeks|Jawline|Chin £365
4ml package Lips|Cheeks|Jawline|Chin £465

Consultations

A full in depth consultation will be
carried out at every appointment
however if you'd like to book one they
are complimentary & we can discuss
your skin concerns, solutions &
treatment plans with no obligation to
book.

Radio frequency

A powerful anti ageing
treatment for targeted skin
tightening & radiance including
LED mask.

60 minutes
60 minutes X 4

30 minutes LED & Hydrogel mask

Skin Booster

Innovative skin treatment
which rejuvenates & hydrates
the skin from within.

Profhilo

Profhilo X2 treatments
Seventy Hyal

Lumi eyes

Gift vouchers &

0% payment plans available

Clinic locations:

The Brow House Warminster

and Poole

£100
£365
£55

£249
£450
£120
£100



