

@ a e s t h e t i c s w i t h c h l o e @ _ a e s t h e t i c s w i t h c h l o e

07432862716

Aesthetics with Chloe

Anti Wrinkle Injections

1 area anti wrinkle injections	£190
2 areas anti wrinkle injections	£210
3 areas anti wrinkle injections	£230

Dermal Filler

Lip Augmentations	
HD signature lips 0.55ml	£110
HD signature lips 1.1ml	£165
Dissolve & Refill	£285

Marrionette Lines	from £165
Nasolabial fold	from £165
Cheeks 1.1ml	£165
Cheeks 2.2ml	£260
Jaw line 1.1ml	£165
Jaw line 2.2ml	£260
Chin 1.1ml	£165

Advanced Facial Contouring

3ml package Cheeks Jawline Chin	£365
4ml package Lips Cheeks Jawline Chin	£465

Consultations

A full in depth consultation will be carried out at every appointment however if you'd like to book one they are complimentary & we can discuss your skin concerns, solutions & treatment plans with no obligation to book.

Radio frequency

A powerful anti ageing treatment for targeted skin tightening & radiance including LED mask.

60 minutes	£100
60 minutes X 4	£365
30 minutes LED & Hydrogel mask	£55

Skin Booster

Innovative skin treatment which rejuvenates & hydrates the skin from within.

Profhilo	£249
Profhilo X2 treatments	£450
Seventy Hyal	£120
Lumi eyes	£100

Gift vouchers & 0% payment plans available

Clinic locations: The Brow House Warminster and Poole